

nr kursu	km	suma	102	202	104	204	106	206	108	208	110	210	112	212	114	214	116	216	118	218	120	220
			BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN
Stanica Kościół	↓	↓	4:50	5:50	6:50	7:50	8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	13:50	14:50	15:50	16:50	17:50	18:50	19:50	20:50	21:50	22:50	23:50
Stanica Las [nż]	1.10	1.10	4:51	5:51	6:51	7:51	8:51	9:51	10:51	11:51	12:51	13:51	14:51	15:51	16:51	17:51	18:51	19:51	20:51	21:51	22:51	23:51
Pilchowice Szpital	2.50	3.60	4:54	5:54	6:54	7:54	8:54	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	13:54	14:54	15:54	16:54	17:54	18:54	19:54	20:54	21:54	22:54	23:54
Pilchowice Ośrodek Zdrowia [nż]	0.30	3.90	4:55	5:55	6:55	7:55	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	13:55	14:55	15:55	16:55	17:55	18:55	19:55	20:55	21:55	22:55	23:55
Pilchowice Dolnej Wsi [nż]	0.80	4.70	4:56	5:56	6:56	7:56	8:56	9:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	14:56	15:56	16:56	17:56	18:56	19:56	20:56	21:56	22:56	23:56
Wilcza Skrzyżowanie	1.30	6.00	4:58	5:58	6:58	7:58	8:58	9:58	10:58	11:58	12:58	13:58	14:58	15:58	16:58	17:58	18:58	19:58	20:58	21:58	22:58	23:58
Wilcza Gliwicka [nż]	1.50	7.50	5:01	6:01	7:01	8:01	9:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	13:01	14:01	15:01	16:01	17:01	18:01	19:01	20:01	21:01	22:01	23:01	0:01
Nieborowice Łuże [nż]	1.20	8.70	5:02	6:02	7:02	8:02	9:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	13:02	14:02	15:02	16:02	17:02	18:02	19:02	20:02	21:02	22:02	23:02	0:02
Nieborowice Rybnicka	1.20	9.90	5:04	6:04	7:04	8:04	9:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	13:04	14:04	15:04	16:04	17:04	18:04	19:04	20:04	21:04	22:04	23:04	0:04
Nieborowice Mysia Góra [nż]	1.90	11.80	5:06	6:06	7:06	8:06	9:06	10:06	11:06	12:06	13:06	14:06	15:06	16:06	17:06	18:06	19:06	20:06	21:06	22:06	23:06	0:06
granica GLIW - PILC (Mysia Góra)	0.10	11.90																				
Bojków Auchan	2.600/0.100	14.60	5:09	6:09	7:09	8:09	9:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	13:09	14:09	15:09	16:09	17:09	18:09	19:09	20:09	21:09	22:09	23:09	0:09
Trynek Autostrada [nż]	1.30	15.90	5:11	6:11	7:11	8:11	9:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	13:11	14:11	15:11	16:11	17:11	18:11	19:11	20:11	21:11	22:11	23:11	0:11
Trynek Ogródki Działkowe [nż]	0.80	16.70	5:12	6:12	7:12	8:12	9:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	13:12	14:12	15:12	16:12	17:12	18:12	19:12	20:12	21:12	22:12	23:12	0:12
Gliwice Żurawia	0.80	17.50	5:14	6:14	7:14	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	13:14	14:14	15:14	16:14	17:14	18:14	19:14	20:14	21:14	22:14	23:13	0:13
Gliwice Rybnicka	0.60	18.10	5:16	6:16	7:16	8:16	9:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	13:16	14:16	15:16	16:16	17:16	18:16	19:16	20:16	21:16	22:16	23:15	0:15
Gliwice Nowy Świat	0.80	18.90	5:18	6:18	7:18	8:18	9:18	10:18	11:18	12:18	13:18	14:18	15:18	16:18	17:18	18:18	19:18	20:18	21:18	22:18	23:17	0:17
Gliwice Wrocławska	0.50	19.40	5:20	6:20	7:20	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	13:20	14:20	15:20	16:20	17:20	18:20	19:20	20:20	21:20	22:20	23:18	0:18
Gliwice Piwna	0.90	20.30	5:22	6:22	7:22	8:22	9:22	10:22	11:22	12:22	13:22	14:22	15:22	16:22	17:22	18:22	19:22	20:22	21:22	22:22	23:20	0:20
Gliwice Dąbrowskiego	1.10	21.40	5:25	6:25	7:25	8:25	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:25	13:25	14:25	15:25	16:25	17:25	18:25	19:25	20:25	21:25	22:25		
Gliwice Poniatowskiego	0.70	22.10	5:27	6:27	7:27	8:27	9:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	13:27	14:27	15:27	16:27	17:27	18:27	19:27	20:27	21:27	22:27		
Gliwice Michałowskiego	0.80	22.90	5:29	6:29	7:29	8:29	9:29	10:29	11:29	12:29	13:29	14:29	15:29	16:29	17:29	18:29	19:29	20:29	21:29	22:29		
Gliwice Radiostacja	0.60	23.50	5:30	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:30	14:30	15:30	16:30	17:30	18:30	19:30	20:30	21:30	22:30		
Gliwice Zamenhofa	0.40	23.90	5:31	6:31	7:31	8:31	9:31	10:31	11:31	12:31	13:31	14:31	15:31	16:31	17:31	18:31	19:31	20:31	21:31	22:31		
Żerniki Olszewskiego	0.60	24.50	5:32	6:32	7:32	8:32	9:32	10:32	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:32	16:32	17:32	18:32	19:32	20:32	21:32	22:32		
Żerniki Rogozińskiego	0.40	24.90	5:33	6:33	7:33	8:33	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:33	14:33	15:33	16:33	17:33	18:33	19:33	20:33	21:33	22:33		
Żerniki Elsnera	0.40	25.30	5:34	6:34	7:34	8:34	9:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	13:34	14:34	15:34	16:34	17:34	18:34	19:34	20:34	21:34	22:34		
Żerniki Osiedle	0.90	26.20	5:36	6:36	7:36	8:36	9:36	10:36	11:36	12:36	13:36	14:36	15:36	16:36	17:36	18:36	19:36	20:36	21:36	22:36		
km			26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	26,20	20,30	20,30